

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 78766873

Data publicarii	20.02.23	Coduri CPV	42131400-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 495,32 RON - 495,32 RON

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: 1.|BATERIE LAVOAR AERO ARB4 |BUC| 1.0| 131.09| 131.09| 24.91| | |NC:84818011 | | | | | | 2.|ROB.SFERIC COLTAR 1/2-3/8CE |BUC| 1.0| 20.59| 20.59| 3.91| | |NC:84811005 | | | | | | 3.|ROB.SFERIC COLTAR 1/2-3/8CE |BUC| 1.0| 20.59| 20.59| 3.91| | |NC:84811005 | | | | | | 4.|BURLAN TABLA DECAP.130X1000IEF |BUC| 3.0| 25.21| 75.63| 14.37| | |NC:73063077 | | | | | | 5.|COT TABLA DECAPATA 130 NC:73079980 |BUC| 2.0| 29.41| 58.82| 11.18| | | | | | | 6.|MONOC ST TEAVA SCURTA BMD2 |BUC| 1.0| 141.18| 141.18| 26.82| | |NC:84818011 | | | | | | 7.|ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 SCHELL |BUC| 2.0| 21.43| 42.86| 8.14| | |NC:84811005 | | | | | | 8.|672483 SURUB PT.FIX.CAPAC WC |BUC| 6.0| 0.76| 4.56| 0.87| | |NC:73181595 | | | | | |
